
 

 

MONDAY – FRIDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    SH 

Stocksbridge, Unsliven Rd/Manchester 0937 1130 1330 ─ 

Stocksbridge, Fox Valley Way/Manchester Rd 0942 1135 1335 ─ 

Deepcar, Hillcrest Rd/Hillcrest Rise 0952 1145 1345 ─ 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0959 1152 1352 ─ 

Thurgoland, Smithy Hill/Fir Tree 1004 1157 1357 1457 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 1009 1202 1402 1502 

Penistone, Market Place 1017 1212 1412 1512 

Thurlstone, Kensington Av/Windsor Av 1024 1219 1419 1519 

Millhouse Green, Birks Ln/Manchester Rd 1032 1227 1427 1527 

    SH SD SH 

Millhouse Green, Birks Ln/Manchester Rd 0852 1034 1234 1430 1430 1536 

Penistone, Market Place ─ ─ ─ ─ 1440 ─ 

Penistone, Shrewsbury Rd/Penistone Church 0902 1044 1244 1440 ─ 1546 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0907 1049 1249 1445 ─ 1551 

Thurgoland, Smithy Hill/Fir Tree ─ ─ ─ 1455 ─ ─ 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0913 1057 1257 ─ ─ 1559 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av ─ 1102 1302 ─ ─ 1604 

Deepcar, Hillcrest Rd/Grove Rd ─ 1108 1308 ─ ─ 1610 

Stocksbridge, Fox Valley Way/Manchester Rd 0925 1118 1318 ─ ─ ─ 

Stocksbridge, Moorland Dr/Oaks Av 0930 1123 1323 ─ ─ ─ 

Stocksbridge, Unsliven Rd/Manchester Rd 0935 1128 1328 ─ ─ ─ 

SERVICE 23 - STOCKSBRIDGE - MILLHOUSE GREEN 

STOCKSBRIDGE - MILLHOUSE GREEN 

MILLHOUSE GREEN - STOCKSBRIDGE 

 



SATURDAY 

 

 

 

 

 

NO SUNDAY SERVICE 

Stocksbridge, Unsliven Rd/Manchester Rd 0937 1130 1330 ─ 

Stocksbridge, Fox Valley Way/Manchester Rd 0942 1135 1335 ─ 

Deepcar, Hillcrest Rd/Hillcrest Rise 0952 1145 1345 ─ 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av 0959 1152 1352 ─ 

Thurgoland, Smithy Hill/Fir Tree 1004 1157 1357 1457 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 1009 1202 1402 1502 

Penistone, Market Place 1017 1212 1412 1512 

Thurlstone, Kensington Av/Windsor Av 1024 1219 1419 1519 

Millhouse Green, Birks Ln/Manchester Rd 1032 1227 1427 1527 

Millhouse Green, Birks Ln/Manchester Rd 0852 1034 1234 1430 1536 

Penistone, Shrewsbury Rd/Penistone Church 0902 1044 1244 1440 1546 

Oxspring, Sheffield Rd/Roughbirchworth Ln 0907 1049 1249 1445 1551 

Thurgoland, Smithy Hill/Fir Tree ─ ─ ─ 1455 ─ 

Thurgoland, Roper Ln/Copster Cl 0913 1057 1257 ─ 1559 

Wortley, Halifax Rd/Park Av ─ 1102 1302 ─ 1604 

Deepcar, Hillcrest Rd/Grove Rd ─ 1108 1308 ─ 1610 

Stocksbridge, Fox Valley Way/Manchester Rd 0925 1118 1318 ─ ─ 

Stocksbridge, Moorland Dr/Oaks Av 0930 1123 1323 ─ ─ 

Stocksbridge, Unsliven Rd/Manchester Rd 0935 1128 1328 ─ ─ 

STOCKSBRIDGE - MILLHOUSE GREEN 

MILLHOUSE GREEN - STOCKSBRIDGE 

 


